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Champions League 2006-07

FEB 21 MATCHES

Matchday

Roma Barcelona

Inter Milan

Liverpool

ValenciaPorto

Lyon

Chelsea

Goals for-against
Roma v French teams

Drawn 0

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 0

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 3

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 2

W3 D1 L2
8-4

Won 2

W4 D2 L0
12-3

Won 1

W3 D2 L1
9-4

Won 1

W4 D1 L1
10-4

Won 1

W3 D2 L1
7-7

Won 1

W4 D1 L1
11-5

Won 2

W3 D1 L2
5-5

Won 3

W4 D1 L1
12-6

Won 3

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE RECORDS*

*Includes European
Cup 1955-92 and
Champions League
1992-2006

Success rate %Tournament appearances
ATTACKING TEAMS

Attempted assists

TOP GOALSCORERS

Liverpool

Real Madrid

Barcelona

AC Milan

Lyon

Manchester Utd

Bayern

Valencia

Chelsea

Celtic

Internazionale

Arsenal

Lille

Roma

Porto

PSV

Real Madrid, Bayern

Lille, AC Milan

Liverpool

Manchester Utd

Chelsea

Porto

Arsenal

Barcelona

PSV

58.6

58.1

57.3

56.2

54.8

54.6

54.0

52.9

52.7

75

72

70

68

65

63

60

57

54

51.7

51.3

48.9

45.0

44.4

43.0

39.4

17

37

17

22

8

19

24

6

5

21

14

11

3

6

22

21

Drogba

Kaka

Morientes

Crouch

Pizarro

Saha

van Nistelrooy

Chelsea

AC Milan

Valencia

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

Liverpool

Bayern

Man Utd

Real Madrid

FEB 20 MATCHES

W3 D0 L3
8-9

Won 0

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 1

W3 D1 L2
8-4

Won 1

Celtic AC Milan PSV Eindhoven

Lille Real Madrid

Arsenal

Bayern Munich

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 1

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 2

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 2

W2 D3 L1
8-5

Won 0

W4 D0 L2
10-5

Won 1

W3 D1 L2
6-6

Won 0

W3 D2 L1
7-3

Won 2

W3 D2 L1
14-8

Won 5

W3 D3 L0
10-3

Won 9

Manchester Utd

7


